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MotoGP™

World Championship Classification 30

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT SPA ANC CZE AUT STY RSM EMI CAT FRA ARA TER EUR VAL POR

MIR Joan SPA 162 - - 11 - 20 13 16 20 20 5 16 16 251
QUARTARARO Fabio FRA 125 - 25 25 9 8 3 - 13 25 7 0 8 22 37 37
RINS Alex SPA 125 - - 6 13 - 10 11 4 16 - 25 20 203 37 0
VIÑALES Maverick SPA 121 - 20 20 2 6 - 10 25 7 6 13 9 34 41 4
MORBIDELLI Franco ITA 117 - 11 - 20 - 1 25 7 13 - 10 25 55 45 4
DOVIZIOSO Andrea ITA 117 - 16 10 5 25 11 9 8 - 13 9 3 86 45 0
ESPARGARO Pol SPA 106 - 10 9 - - 16 6 16 - 16 4 13 167 56 11
NAKAGAMI Takaaki JPN 105 - 6 13 8 10 9 7 10 9 9 11 - 138 57 1
MILLER Jack AUS 92 - 13 - 7 16 20 8 - 11 - 7 - 109 70 13
OLIVEIRA Miguel POR 90 - 8 - 10 - 25 5 11 - 10 0 10 1110 72 2
PETRUCCI Danilo ITA 77 - 7 - 4 9 5 0 6 8 25 1 6 611 85 13
BINDER Brad RSA 76 - 3 - 25 13 8 4 - 5 4 5 - 912 86 1
ZARCO Johann FRA 71 - 5 7 16 - 2 1 5 - 11 6 11 713 91 5
MARQUEZ Alex SPA 67 - 4 8 1 2 0 0 9 3 20 20 - -14 95 4
ROSSI Valentino ITA 58 - - 16 11 11 7 13 - - - - - -15 104 9
BAGNAIA Francesco ITA 42 - 9 - - - - 20 - 10 3 - - -16 120 16
LECUONA Iker SPA 27 - - - - 7 6 2 - 2 1 2 7 -17 135 15
ESPARGARO Aleix SPA 27 - - - 6 5 4 3 - 4 2 3 - -18 135 0
CRUTCHLOW Cal GBR 26 - - 3 3 1 0 - - 6 - 8 5 -19 136 1
BRADL Stefan GER 16 - - - 0 0 0 0 - 0 8 0 4 420 146 10
SMITH Bradley GBR 12 - 1 4 0 3 0 0 3 0 - 0 1 -21 150 4
RABAT Tito SPA 10 - 2 5 0 0 0 - - 1 - 0 2 -22 152 2
PIRRO Michele ITA 4 - - - - 4 0 - - - - - - -23 158 6

Cheste, Sunday, November 08, 2020 Page 1 of 2

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the 
copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
© DORNA, 2020

Official MotoGP Timing by 
www.motogp.com

TISSOT



GRAN PREMIO DE EUROPA

Results and timing service provided by 

4005 m.

Circuit Ricardo Tormo

MotoGP™

World Championship Classification 30

PointsTeam Leader Previous QAT SPA ANC CZE AUT STY RSM EMI CAT FRA ARA TER EUR VAL POR

2871 - - 17 13 20 23 27 24 36 5 41 36 45TEAM SUZUKI ECSTAR
2052 - 0 25 29 8 3 25 20 38 7 10 33 782 82PETRONAS YAMAHA SRT
1943 - 23 10 9 34 16 9 14 8 38 10 9 1493 11DUCATI TEAM
1824 - 13 9 25 13 24 10 16 5 20 9 13 25105 12RED BULL KTM FACTORY RACING
1595 - 0 36 13 17 7 23 25 7 6 13 9 3128 23MONSTER ENERGY YAMAHA MOTOGP
1386 - 22 - 7 20 20 28 - 21 3 7 - 10149 21PRAMAC RACING
1317 - 6 16 11 11 9 7 10 15 9 19 5 13156 7LCR HONDA
1178 - 8 - 10 7 31 7 11 2 11 2 17 11170 14RED BULL KTM TECH 3

839 - 4 8 1 2 - - 9 3 28 20 4 4204 34REPSOL HONDA TEAM
8110 - 7 12 16 - 2 1 5 1 11 6 13 7206 2ESPONSORAMA RACING
3911 - 1 4 6 8 4 3 3 4 2 3 1 -248 42APRILIA RACING TEAM GRESINI

PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT SPA ANC CZE AUT STY RSM EMI CAT FRA ARA TER EUR VAL POR

SUZUKI 1881 - - 11 13 20 13 16 20 20 5 25 20 25

DUCATI 1812 - 16 10 16 25 20 20 8 11 25 9 11 107 7
YAMAHA 1633 - 0 0 20 11 7 25 25 25 7 13 25 525 18
KTM 1594 - 10 9 25 13 25 6 16 5 16 5 13 1629 4
HONDA 1305 - 6 13 8 10 9 7 10 9 20 20 5 1358 29
APRILIA 366 - 1 4 6 5 4 3 3 4 2 3 1 -152 94
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